
CURRICULAM VITAE 
 

 
 

SHWETA VERMA | Sr. Front Office Executive 

 
Mobile#: +91 8968273847 & +91 6283989937 
E-mail: shwetavchd@gmail.com  
LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/in/shweta-verma-046b24238/  
Location: Chandigarh, UT 
Ready to relocate: YES 

 
OBJECTIVE 

A people-oriented person with a happy disposition in life; has engaged self in tasks that dealt with business development activities, 
mapping of new market segments, sourcing out of new accounts and opportunities, relationship-building, customer service and 
guest-relations; can work well with different people from all levels and has a very optimistic view in life; can drive people and 
motivate them towards a common goal; highly organized and can work with minimal supervision. 
 
EXPERTISE: 

 Proficiency in computer applications (MS Office Word, Excel, Outlook) related to work 

 Good customer relations skills 

 Proficiency in both oral and written communication skills 

 Good time management skills 

 Organization, documentation, managing and coordination skills 
 
PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE: 

 

 
Hotel Sun Park Resort (4 Star Hotel) 
Location: Zirakpur, Punjab, India 
Role: Sr. Front Office Executive 
Duration: 20

th
 December 2021 to Present (1 year and still going on) 

 
Hotel Sun Park Resort (4 Star Hotel) 
Role: Front Office Executive 
Duration: 1

st
 November 2017 to June 2018 (8 Months) 

 
Hotel Sun Park Resort (4 Star Hotel) 
Role: Trainee- Industrial training in front office department 
Duration: 1

ST
 May 2017 to 31

st
 October 2017 (6 Months and 30 days) 

 
Responsibilities: 

 Presently, I’m working as a Sr. Front Office Executive with 4 stars Hotel Sun Park Resort. 

 Functioning as a receptionist wherein initial front office operations with clients are done. 

 Coordinating and updated various department details regarding hotel reservations, inquiries and records. 

 Responding and attending to different complaints, service issues and other general questions or concerns. 

 Responsible for managing guest, clients and candidates. 

 Responsible for greeting and directing guest and staff. 

 Managing guest relation activities. 

 Coordinating request of guest to other departments such as housekeeping, pantry, etc. 

 Responding to different complaints of guest and offered a solution. 

 Responsible for answering and attending to incoming and outgoing calls. 

 Responsible for transferring calls to the concerned departments. 
 

 

mailto:shwetavchd@gmail.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/shweta-verma-046b24238/


McDonald’s India 
Role: Crew Member 
Location: Zirakpur, Punjab, India 
Duration: 28

th
 December 2018 to April 2019 (4 Months) 

 
Responsibilities: 

 I worked with McDonalds as a crew member’s work in the Zirakpur Punjab Branch and at the front counter helping 
customers through the ordering process.  

 My job duties include operating a cash register, running the drive-thru, cooking Big Macs and other menu items and 
completing other assigned tasks. 

 
EDUCATION 

DEGREE INSTITUTE/ BOARD 
YEAR OF  
COMPLETION 

Bachelor of Arts in Tourism 
Studies 

IGNOU University Delhi 
Pursing  
(will be complete in June 
2022) 

Diploma in Front Office 
Operations 

Institute of Hotel Management and Catering Technology- 
Chandigarh 

2017 

12
th 

 
G. M. Sr. Sec. School, Chandigarh (CBSE) 
(Food & Beverage Service) 

2016 

 
AWARD OF HONOUR 

 Took a participation in the cultural program- 11
th

 global youth peace fest-GYPF 2016. 
 
WORKSHOP/ TRAINING  

 I’ve attended 10 day’s workshop in Kala Gram organized by the Institute of Hotel Management and Catering Technology. 
 
HONORS & RECOGNITIONS  
 
I’ve got good compliments from the clients on TRIPADVISOR & GOIBIBO. 

 

 
 
REVIEW ON TRIPADVISOR LINK:  

 
https://www.tripadvisor.in/Hotel_Review-g1584814-d1149787-Reviews-Sun_Park_Resort_Chandigarh-
Zirakpur_Chandigarh.html#REVIEWS  
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REVIEW ON GOIBIBO: 

 

 


